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1_2. (It was a mistake to hold the G20 in Toronto) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or heard, please indicate the
extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER ‘ ‘ EDUCATION

Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: All respondents 189 @6 893 32 589 918 145 528 80 316
Weighted 1859 899 960 518 738 603 18 730 606 336
e 30 284 150 236 248 € 27 21 120

Strongly agree 4% 39%  30% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3%

. 521 230 291 140 227 154 65 195 168 94
Somewhat agree . 28%  26%  30% 2% 31%  26% 3%  21%  28%  28%

48 207 281 17 198 128 41 207 148 91
Somewhat disagree - 26% L 23% L 29% o 32% 2% L 20% 2% - 28% L 24% L2T%

216 M2 104 61 77 18 20 101 & 3
Strongly disagree C12% 12% 1% C12% 0% 13% 1% S 14% 0% 9%

185 s80 575 290 462 402 125 422 395 213
Top2Box (agree) . 62%  64%  60%  56% 3%  67%  67%  58%  65% 63%

704 319 38 228 276 200 6 38 211 123
Low2Box (disagree) . 38%  36%  40%  44%  37% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used.
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1_3. (All things considered, the police did a good job during the Summit) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or heard,
please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER ‘ ‘ EDUCATION

Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: All respondents 1859 96 893 32 58 918 145 528 80 316
Weighted . 1859 | 899 960 | 518 % 738 603 i 186 | 730 606 336

558 286 292 73 244 261 40 244 206 89
Strongly agree . 3% %%  30%  14% 3% 4%  21% 3% 3%  26%

840 397 443 207 309 234 9 333 286 152
Somewhat agree o 45% 44% 46% | 5T%  42% 39%  53%  46% 42% 5%

| | LA L | |

. 2.3 129 154 9% 19 e 3 9 92 6
Somewhat disagree 5% 4% 16% 8%  16% 1% 8%  13% 5% 18%

159 &7 74 53 e 40 4 s 5 3
Strongly disagree 9% 1% 7% 1% 9% 1% 8 8% 9%  10%

. 147 83 73 39 553 495 13 577 462 241
Top2Box (agree) . Te%  T6%  TT% % 78% 8%  74%  79%  76%  72%

| | | oo I

442 217 225 149 185 108 49 153 144 96
Low2Box (disagree) o 24%  24%  23%  29%  25%  18%  26%  21%  24%  28%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used.
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1_4. (Despite the inconvenience and problems the G20 summit was worth having in Toronto given the actual results reached by the leaders) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in
Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or heard, please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER ‘ EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1859 96 893 32 589 918 145 528 80 316
Weighted . 1859 899 90 . 518 738 . 603 18 . 730 . 606 336
w48 73 75 3% st s8 10 72 4 22
Strongly agree . 8% . 8% 8 7% 1% 1% 5%  10% 7% 6%
669 297 372 189 262 218 69 260 228 112
Somewhat agree 36% 33% 39% 36% 35% 36% 37% 36% 38% 33%
| | oA | | | | | |
5% 246 200 152 211 o2 62 L 221 - 184 2
Somewhat disagree 29%  21% 3% . 29% 2%  29% 3% 3% 2% 2%
506 283 223 13 214 153 45 178 170 114
Strongly disagree 2% 3% 2% 21%  29%  25%  24%  24%  28%  34%

87 30 47 227 318 217 79 82 22 13

Top2Box (agree) 449, 41% 47% 44% 42% 46% 43% 45% 45% 40%
1042 529 513 291 426 326 107 399 334 203
Low2Box (disagree) 56% 59% 53% 56% 58% 54% 57% 55% 55% 60%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used.
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1_5. (Police were prepared to handle the violent hooligans on Toronto's streets) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or
heard, please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER ‘ EDUCATION

Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: All respondents 1859 96 893 32 589 918 145 528 80 316
Weighted . 1859 899 90 . 518 738 . 603 18 730 . 606 336

46 221 245 8 184 193 46 207 147 66
Strongly agree 5% 25%  26% 7% 25% 3%  24%  28%  24%  20%

86 49 437 267 319 260 80 323 307 146
Somewhat agree 46% 47% 46% 52% 43% 45% 43% 44% 51% 43%

38 187 202 M7 173 99 49 18 107 9%
Somewhat disagree 2% 1% 21%  23%  23% 1%  26%  19%  18%  28%

. 14 73 15 4 &2 4 12 & 4 29
Strongly disagree . 8% 8% 8 9% 8% 1% 6% 8% 8 9%

11 es0 82 36 58 462 126 580 458 212
Top2Box (agree) S oM% . T% 7% 69% 8%  T7% 6% 7%  75% 63%

S S A A O

s 260 2758 162 235 140 & 200 183 124
Low2Box (disagree) 2% 29%  20% 1% 32%  23%  33%  20%  26%  37%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used.
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1_9. (The police properly balanced appropriate force and restraint given the circumstances as they arose) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on
what you've seen, read or heard, please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER ‘ ‘ ‘ EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1859 966 893 352 589 918 145 528 870 316
Weighted 1859 899 960 518 738 603 186 730 606 336
531 273 258 78 223 231 37 220 188 85
Strongly agree 29% 30% 27% 15% 30% 38% 20% 30% 31% 25%
c cD F F
781 353 428 257 290 233 89 313 250 129
Somewhat agree 42% 39% 45% 50% 39% 39% 48% 43% 41% 38%
DE
346 152 194 18 137 91 41 15 110 80
Somewhat disagree 19% 17% 20% 23% 19% 15% 22% 16% 18% 24%
E G
201 121 80 66 88 47 19 82 58 42
Strongly disagree 1% 13% 8% 13% 12% 8% 10% 1% 10% 12%

1312 626 686 335 513 464 126 533 438 214
Top2Box (agree) 71% 70% 71% 65% 69% 77% 68% 73% 72% 64%
cDh I I

547 273 274 183 225 138 60 197 168 122
Low2Box (disagree) 29% 30% 29% 35% 31% 23% 32% 27% 28% 36%
E E GH

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used.
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1_10. (The police found a good balance between protecting the Summit Leaders and allowing people to voice their views on the streets) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto
this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or heard, please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER ‘ ‘ ‘ EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: Al respondents 185 96 83 32 58 918 145 58 &0 316
Weighted 1859 89 90 518 738 603 18 730 606 336
349 a7 82 147 149 27 147 16 58
Strongly agree Co19% 9% 8% 10%  20%  28%  14%  20% 1%  17%
i | e e 1 ;
s 47 46 248 337 28 92 349 203 149
Somewhat agree CaT% 48%  49%  48%  46%  49%  49%  48%  48%  44%
427 o7 20 12 171 13 50 162 128 8
Somewhat disagree Co28% 2% 24%  29%  28% 7% 21% | 22%  21%  26%
? | e B | 1 | ;
2004 w5 8 6 8 s 18 172 e 4
Strongly disagree Mm% 1% 9% 3% 1% 9% 1% 10% 1%  13%

1231 588 643 301 483 447 19 49 400 208

Top2Box (agree) 66%  65%  67%  58%  66% 74%  64% 68% 68% 62%
| | | | ¢ o | | |
 es 3 36 218 255 15 6 234 197 129

Low2Box (disagree) 4% 3%  33%  42%  34%  26%  36%  32%  32%  38%
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ DE % E ‘ ‘ | ‘ ‘

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used.
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